Dulles SHRM Presentation Feedback - April 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q1 How did you learn about this session?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Dulles SHRM
Website

Announcement
at prior...

Email blast
Colleague

Social media

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Dulles SHRM Website 26.32% 5
Announcement at prior chapter meeting 0.00% 0
Email blast 68.42% 13
Colleague 5.26% 1
Social media 0.00% 0
TOTAL 19
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Q2 Indicate your primary reason for attending this session
Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
credits

Topics
Networking
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Certification credits 52.63% 10
Topics 47.37% 9
Networking 0.00% 0
TOTAL 19
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Q3 Rate the effectiveness of the speakers

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Knowledge of
topic was...

Engagement of
audience was...

Relevance of
topic to you...

Overall
evaluation o...

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
Knowledge of topic was outstanding 0.00% 0.00% 5.26%  47.37% 47.37%
0 0 1 9 9 19 4.42
Engagement of audience was great 5.26% 10.53% 21.05% 4211% 21.05%
1 2 4 8 4 19 3.63
Relevance of topic to your work is 5.26% 0.00% 10.53%  47.37% 36.84%
high 1 0 2 9 7 19 411
Overall evaluation of this 5.26% 10.53% 526%  36.84% 42.11%
presenter/topic is impactful 1 2 1 7 8 19 4.00
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Q4 The location of this venue was great

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

(no laben -

STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED

DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE
AVERAGE

STRONGLY DISAGREE

42.11% 31.58%

0.00% 5.26% 21.05%
6 19

(no
0 1 4 8

label)
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Q5 The quality of this venue was great

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

(no laben _

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

(no 0.00% 0.00% 15.79%  63.16% 21.05%
label) 0 0 3 12 4 19
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Q6 Overall, this session was of great benefit to me

Answered: 18  Skipped: 1

(no laben _

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 5.56% 556% 61.11% 27.78%
label) 0 1 1 11 5 18
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10

Answered: 10  Skipped: 9

RESPONSES

Color-coded cards for the servers to see who is a vegetarian and gluten free, etc. It worked very
well at Leesburg SHRM.

SHRM members engage everyone and not just who they know. It would assist visitors and new
members.

More strategic topics please. This was very good, more needed. Also, more refreshers-how to
handle FMLA, how to do an investigation. How to handle litigation, how to do an RFP.

Great topic, but prefer more participation and discussion regarding strategic thinking.

more strategic/biz credit topics. 30 minutes into the speaker's session with nothing actionable, just
survey results; just lots of studies showing impact of engagement on business results, but nothing
actionable except to read books about your industry.

HR presentation metrics, how to engage audience (c-suite) when presenting HR metrics.
New location, hands-on-activities.

LOA-FMLA, STD, LTD, regulations Rewards & Recognition, low cost ways to recognize employees
Successful onboarding of talent Finance 101, ROI, Labor, Tax

I'd like to see more topics for global organizations, i.e GDPR

It took awhile for Dawn to get into the meat of the topic. | would suggest that she update the 2012
data since it is now 6 years old.

718

SurveyMonkey

Q7 What do you suggest as improvements for future chapter meetings?

DATE
5/1/2018 12:57 PM

5/1/2018 12:56 PM

5/1/2018 12:48 PM

5/1/2018 12:45 PM

5/1/2018 12:36 PM

5/1/2018 12:35 PM
5/1/2018 12:34 PM
5/1/2018 12:33 PM

5/1/2018 12:28 PM
5/1/2018 12:27 PM
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Q8 If you are not a Dulles SHRM Member, what would encourage you to
join?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 15

# RESPONSES DATE

1 | am a new member and looking forward to attending more meetings in the near future. 5/1/2018 12:57 PM
2 See above 5/1/2018 12:56 PM
3 More strategic presentations 5/1/2018 12:53 PM
4 | will join. 5/1/2018 12:34 PM
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